
!(

03

05

01

12

09

04

08

02

03

06

11

10

07

(6105) - CASTELLI

(7090) - D
R. AGOTE

(375) - ALMTE BROWN

(6405) - C
NL. ALLENDE

(12635) - R
IO NEGRO

(12295) - PRINGLES

(61
50)

 - C
AUPOLIC

AN

(10
665

) - L
UIS J P

EREYRA

(10265) - LAS HERAS

(450) - A
MEGHINO

(8755) - G
RL. ACHA

(820) - AV. GRL. SAN MARTIN

(8770) - G
RL. ARENALES

(6255) - CHACABUCO

(11415) - NECOCHEA

(11
97

0) 
- P

ED
RO

 O
 PA

LA
CI

OS

(6230) - CERRITO

(13160) - SGT CABRAL

(12490) - R
AUCH

(12355) - PUEYRREDON

(13655) - V CARDOZO

(92
5) 

- B
AL

CA
RC

E

(1160) - BOLIVAR

(375) - ALMTE BROWN

(11350) - MORENO

(10
21

0) 
- L

AR
RE

A

(820) - AV. GRL. SAN MARTIN

(9375) - J T PIZZURNO

(6035) - C
ARLOS PELLEGRINI

(820) - AV. GRL. SAN MARTIN

(6275) - CHARCAS

(6345) - C
HUBUT

(875) - A
ZCUENAGA

(10210) - LARREA

(8790) - GRL. GUIDO

(10155) - LAFINUR

(8765) - G
RL. ALVARADO

(6435) - C
NL. DIAZ

(5955) - C
ANGALLO

(12415) - R
 COLOMBANA

(6625) - COLON (340) - ALFREDO L PALACIOS

(6625) - COLON

(340) - ALFREDO L PALACIOS

(925) - BALCARCE

(12305) - P
RUDAN

(12355) - PUEYRREDON

(9265) - IRALA

(10810) - M
AESTRA M LASCANO

(10325) - L
AVALLE

(8755) - G
RL. ACHA

(20) - 1
2 DE OCTUBRE

(8770) - G
RL. ARENALES

(8830) - G
RL. O HIGGINS

(8095) - E
MILIO MITRE

(8880) - G
RL. RODRIGUEZ

(13160) - SGT CABRAL

(10265) - LAS HERAS

(12510) - R
AWSON

(15) - 1
1 DE SEPTIEMBRE

(375) - ALMTE BROWN

(12635) - R
IO NEGRO

(9360) - J
 GONZALEZ CASTILLO

(1260) - B
ULNES

(6230) - CERRITO

(9375) - J
 T PIZZURNO

(6755) - C
ORRIENTES (13725) - V

IAMONTE

(91
70)

 - H
UMBOLDT

(13160) - SGT CABRAL

(245) - A
GUSTIN DE ELIA

(8780) - G
RL. CONESA

(11835) - P
ASCO

(11555) - O
NCATIVO

(55) - 2
5 DE MAYO

(13870) - Y
ERBAL

(6085) - C
ASEROS

(8630) - G
ARAY

(8655) - G
DOR COSTA

(430) - AMANCIO ALCORTA

(10265) - LAS HERAS

(280) - ALBERDI

(111
0) - B

ERUTTI

(12355) - PUEYRREDON

(13075) - SARMIENTO

(7005) - DIAZ VELEZ

001

004

006

001

001
003

002

003

004 003

002

003

002

004

007

002

003

006

002

003

003

002

001

006

002

001

007

003

001

005

003

001

005

004

001

002

004

001

001

003

001

004

005

002

001

005

002

004

002

002

005

003

005

GERIATRICO

PLAZA

COLEGIO
PRIVADO

CLUB JUVENTUD

CAPILLA

ATENEO
DON BOSCO

CLUB DON
BOSCO

ESCUELA

PLAZA

CAPILLA

PREDIO UNA

ESCUELA 24

FABRICA

ESCUELA
SECUNDARIA

Nª8

DIAMANPLAST
S.A

FABRICA
ABANDONADA

CLUB

ESCUELA
MARECHAK

COLEGIO
PRIVADO

FABRICA

OPEN PARK
RAMOS MEJIA

BOMBEROS
VOLUNTARIOS

FABRICA

MEDIAS FLOYD

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

LA MATANZA427

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 03

06

0427 LA MATANZA

Ü

ESTEBAN
ECHEVERRIA

ITUZAINGO

MARCOS PAZ

EZEIZA

CANUELAS

LOMAS DE
ZAMORA

LANUS

ALMIRANTE
BROWN

LA MATANZA

MORENO
MORON

MERLO

PTE. PERON

9899

61

83

0102
03

76

173940
4142

43

18

2627
28
3031

32
33

84

85

50

51
5272

7374

75

96

91 92

44
45

19
20
21

35 36
37 38

46
47

48
49

86 87
88
89

22
2324

25

62
63 64

77
78 79

80
81

82
90

65
66

6768
69
70

71

97

53
54

04
05

55
56

57
58

59
60

93

07 08
09
1011

12
13 14 15

16

94
95

0 500250
Meters

Límite de Fracción

Límite de Radio
Ferrocarril
Curso de Agua
Viviendas Colectivas

Referencias
Detalle de Ubicación de la Fracción

427 LA MATANZA


